City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006669

LIC-1006670

LIC-1006664

LIC-1006665

LIC-1006666

LIC-1006667

LIC-1006678

LIC-1006679

LIC-1006677

LIC-1006662

LIC-1006674
LIC-1006692

LIC-1006645

LIC-1006560

LIC-1006689

LIC-1006690

LIC-1006685

LIC-1006427

LIC-1005655

LIC-1006628

LIC-1006688

LIC-1006681

LIC-1006639
LIC-1006418

LIC-1006649

BM Jewelers

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center PA : Samuel
David Garcia Matos

Cheery Nail
Cheery Nail : Xin Chen
Jersey's Finest Nails

Jersey's Finest Nails :
Ashley Oliveras
Sepulveda

Florida Spine &
Orthopedics : Cameron
Kluth

Florida Spine &
Orthopedics : Javier
Figueroa

Florida Spine &
Orthopedics : Matthew
Bonin

Ocala Yoga Center

Z&T Partners, LLC

23 Realty Team : Brain
Lewis Cox

Balance Body Wellness

Bob's Tree Service
(Salvador
Hernandez,LLC)

Body Maintenance Place

Body Maintenance Place
: Lisa Evans-Cheatham

Brooks Rehabilitation
Home Health

Careersource CLM

Children's Lung Asthma
and Sleep Specialists

LYLES, GARY C -
LYLES, GARY C

Neighborhood Storage
Center

Pro Threads of Florida,
LLC

Reliable Doors Orlando

Stellar Dance Studio
LLC

3100 SW College Rd 10/14/2024

Unit 496

1111 NE 25 Ave Unit 10/14/2024

502,503 & 504

1745 E Silver Springs 10/14/2024

Blvd

1739 E Silver Springs 10/14/2024

Blvd

3391 E Silver Springs 10/14/2024

Blvd

3391 E Silver Springs 10/14/2024

Blvd

2118 SW 20th PI

2118 SW 20th PI

2118 SW 20th PI

3227 E Silver Springs

Blvd Unit 3309
2801 SW 20th St

1740 SE 18th St Ste
901

419 SW 15th St #202
2301 Ne 17th Pl Unit

401

1302 SE 25th Loop
Ste 101

1302 SE 25th Loop
Ste 101

3300 SW 34th Ave
Unit 120

2703 NE 14th St Unit
1

1404 E Silver Springs

Blvd
1852 SE 38th Ct

1525 NE 8th Ave

940 NE 14th St

402 SW 33rd Ave
21 SE Wenona Ave

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024
10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024
10/17/2024

THOMPSONS CUSTOM 3040 NW 21st St Unit 10/17/2024

AUTO BOUTIQUE LLC

A

Merchants/Dealers JEWELRY STORE

Personal Services

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

Personal Services

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

Rentals
Professionals

General Business

Contractors

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business
General Business

General Business

MASSAGE THERAPIST

SALON
NAIL TECHNICIAN
SALON

NAIL TECHNICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

HEALTH CLUB

RETAIL SPACE
REAL ESTATE BROKER

MEDICAL OFFICE
TREE SURG&TRIM
Misc. Gen Bus
MASSAGE THERAPIST
Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
MEDICAL OFFICE
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

SCHOOLCULTURALARTS Active

AUTO REPAIR SHOP

Active




