City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1006669	BM Jewelers	3100 SW College Rd Unit 496	10/14/2024	Merchants/Dealers	JEWELRY STORE	Active
LIC-1006670	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center PA: Samuel David Garcia Matos	1111 NE 25 Ave Unit 502,503 & 504	10/14/2024	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1006664	Cheery Nail	1745 E Silver Springs Blvd	10/14/2024	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1006665	Cheery Nail : Xin Chen	1739 E Silver Springs Blvd	10/14/2024	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1006666	Jersey's Finest Nails	3391 E Silver Springs Blvd	10/14/2024	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1006667	Jersey's Finest Nails : Ashley Oliveras Sepulveda	3391 E Silver Springs Blvd	10/14/2024	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1006678	Florida Spine & Orthopedics : Cameron Kluth	2118 SW 20th PI	10/16/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1006679	Florida Spine & Orthopedics : Javier Figueroa	2118 SW 20th PI	10/16/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1006677	Florida Spine & Orthopedics : Matthew Bonin	2118 SW 20th PI	10/16/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1006662	Ocala Yoga Center	3227 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 3309	10/16/2024	General Business	HEALTH CLUB	Active
LIC-1006674	Z&T Partners, LLC	2801 SW 20th St	10/16/2024	Rentals	RETAIL SPACE	Active
LIC-1006692	23 Realty Team : Brain Lewis Cox	1740 SE 18th St Ste 901	10/17/2024	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1006645	Balance Body Wellness	419 SW 15th St #202	10/17/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006560	Bob's Tree Service (Salvador Hernandez,LLC)	2301 Ne 17th PI Unit 401	10/17/2024	Contractors	TREE SURG&TRIM	Active
LIC-1006689	Body Maintenance Place	1302 SE 25th Loop Ste 101	10/17/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006690	Body Maintenance Place : Lisa Evans-Cheatham	1302 SE 25th Loop Ste 101	10/17/2024	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1006685	Brooks Rehabilitation Home Health	3300 SW 34th Ave Unit 120	10/17/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006427	Careersource CLM	2703 NE 14th St Unit 1	10/17/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005655	Children's Lung Asthma and Sleep Specialists	1404 E Silver Springs Blvd	10/17/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006628	LYLES, GARY C - LYLES, GARY C	1852 SE 38th Ct	10/17/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006688	Neighborhood Storage Center	1525 NE 8th Ave	10/17/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006681	Pro Threads of Florida, LLC	940 NE 14th St	10/17/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1006639	Reliable Doors Orlando	402 SW 33rd Ave	10/17/2024	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1006418	Stellar Dance Studio LLC	21 SE Wenona Ave	10/17/2024	General Business	SCHOOLCULTURALARTS	Active
LIC-1006649	THOMPSONS CUSTOM AUTO BOUTIQUE LLC		10/17/2024	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active